
CERTIFICATION OF LEVIES AND REVENUES

As of January 1, 2014

ARCHULETA COUNTY

School Districts

Pagosa Springs

Bayfield

Ignacio

District Number
and Name

221

1532

1542

 $261,658,356 

 $657,931 

 $26,728,043 

Assessed Valuation

 21.014 

 8.229 

 2.274 

General Fund
Temporary Tax Credit

Levy                 Revenue

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 3.417 

 5.269 

 7.800 

 Bond Redemption ^
 Contractual Obligation ~
Levy                   Revenue

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 9.683 

 3.096 

Overrides
Transportation

 Levy              Revenue

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

ADA Asbestos /Special*
Abatement

Levy               Revenue

 0.188 

 0.041 

 0.003 

 24.619 

 23.222 

 13.173 

Total

 Levy               Revenue

 $5,498,489 

 $5,414 

 $60,780 

 $6,441,767

 $15,278

 $352,089

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $49,192 

 $27 

 $80 

 $0 

 $6,371 

 $82,750 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $894,087 

 $3,467 

 $208,479 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

County Purposes

General

Road And Bridge

Public Welfare

 $289,044,330 

 $289,044,330 

 $289,044,330 

 14.586 

 2.735 

 0.912 

 $4,216,001 

 $790,536 

 $263,608 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.131 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $37,865

 $0

 $0

 14.717 

 2.735 

 0.912 

 $4,253,865

 $790,536

 $263,608

 $289,044,330  18.233 

 0.000 

 $5,270,145 

 $0 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 0.000

 0.000 

 0.131 

 $0

 $37,865

 18.364  $5,308,010

Cities and Towns

Pagosa Springs  $47,888,745  1.557  $74,563 

 0.000  $0 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 0.000 

 0.027 

 $0 

 $1,293 

 1.584  $75,856 

^

^

^

~

~

~

^

^

^

~

~

~

^

~

^

~

Total

Total  $47,888,745 XXX

XXX

 $74,563 

 $0 

XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $0 

^

~

XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $1,293 

XXX  $75,856 

Total  $289,044,330 XXX

XXX

 $5,564,682 

 $0 

XXX

XXX

 $1,106,032 

 $0 

^

~

XXX

XXX

 $89,121 

 $0 

XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $49,299 

XXX  $6,809,134 

Assessed Valuation General Fund
Temporary Tax Credit

Levy                 Revenue

 Bond Redemption ^
 Contractual Obligation ~
Levy                   Revenue Date                       Term

Capital /Special*
Abatement

Levy               Revenue

Total

 Levy               Revenue



Metropolitan Districts

Fire Protection Districts

Local Improvement and Service Districts

Alpha-Rockridge 
Metropolitan District

Aspen Springs Metropolitan 
District

Colorado's Timber Ridge 
Metro. District

Loma Linda Metropolitan 
District

Piedra Park Metropolitan 
Impr. District

San Juan River Village 
Metro. District

Los Pinos F.P.D. - Mt. 
Allison Area

Los Pinos Fire Protection 
District

Pagosa Fire Protection 
District

Upper Pine River F.P.D.

 $5,984,278 

 $12,488,905 

 $8,535,240 

 $5,148,851 

 $2,974,923 

 $5,555,040 

 $35,131,301 

 $26,587,489 

 $238,163,783 

 $318,440 

 10.000 

 14.638 

 10.000 

 10.000 

 7.384 

 8.870 

 0.000 

 3.520 

 4.067 

 10.900 

 $59,843 

 $182,813 

 $85,352 

 $51,489 

 $21,967 

 $49,273 

 $0 

 $93,588 

 $968,612 

 $3,471 

 0.000 

 0.000 

<0.016>

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

<$137>

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

~

~

~

~

~

~

~

~

~

~

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.004 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.031 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $50 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $7,383 

 $0 

 10.000 

 14.642 

 9.984 

 10.000 

 7.384 

 8.870 

 0.000 

 3.520 

 4.098 

 10.900 

 $59,843 

 $182,863 

 $85,216 

 $51,489 

 $21,967 

 $49,273 

 $0 

 $93,588 

 $975,995 

 $3,471 

Total

Total

 $40,687,237 

 $300,201,013 

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

 $450,736 

 $1,065,671 

<$137>

 $0 

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

^

^

~

~

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $0 

 $50 

 $7,383 

XXX

XXX

 $450,650 

 $1,073,054 

Assessed Valuation General Fund
Temporary Tax Credit

Levy                 Revenue

 Bond Redemption ^
 Contractual Obligation ~
Levy                   Revenue Date                       Term

Capital /Special*
Abatement

Levy               Revenue

Total

 Levy               Revenue



CERTIFICATION OF LEVIES AND REVENUES

As of January 1, 2014

ARCHULETA COUNTY

Water & Sanitation Districts

Other

Pagosa Area Water & San

Pagosa Area Water & San 
Dist B

Pagosa Springs Sanitation 
G.I.D.

San Juan Water 
Conservancy District

Southwestern Water 
Conservation District

Upper San Juan Health 
Service District

Upper San Juan Library 
District

 $94,858,065 

 $91,274,306 

 $35,042,411 

 $204,128,518 

 $289,044,330 

 $261,658,356 

 $288,386,399 

 6.090 

 1.949 

 0.900 

 0.316 

 0.407 

 3.884 

 1.500 

 $577,686 

 $177,894 

 $31,538 

 $64,505 

 $117,641 

 $1,016,281 

 $432,580 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

<0.039>

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

<$11,273>

 $0 

 $0 

 4.137 

 4.010 

 4.137 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $392,428 

 $380,381 

 $377,602 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

3/27/12

3/27/12

3/27/12

10

10

10

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

 0.000 

 0.000 

 1.569 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $54,982 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

~

~

~

~

~

~

~

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.111 

 0.022 

 0.013 

 0.001 

 0.000 

 0.032 

 0.010 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $10,529 

 $2,008 

 $456 

 $204 

 $0 

 $8,373 

 $2,884 

 14.348 

 6.108 

 2.482 

 0.317 

 0.368 

 3.916 

 1.510 

 $1,361,024 

 $557,503 

 $86,975 

 $64,709 

 $106,368 

 $1,024,654 

 $435,463 

Total Local Impv & Svc  $1,605,280,635 XXX

XXX

 $3,934,531 

<$11,409>

XXX

XXX

 $1,150,410 ^

 $54,982 ~

XXX

XXX  $31,887 

 $0 XXX  $5,160,401 

Total

Total

 $186,132,371 

 $1,078,260,014 

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

 $755,579 

 $1,662,544 

 $0 

<$11,273>

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

 $1,150,410 

 $0 

 $0 

 $54,982 

^

^

~

~

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $0 

 $12,537 

 $11,917 

XXX

XXX

 $1,918,527 

 $1,718,170 

Assessed Valuation General Fund
Temporary Tax Credit

Levy                 Revenue

 Bond Redemption ^
 Contractual Obligation ~
Levy                   Revenue Date                       Term

Capital /Special*
Abatement

Levy               Revenue

Total

 Levy               Revenue



Schools

Local Government

Districts

Counties

Cities and Towns

Local Improv. and Service

 $289,044,330 

 $289,044,330 

 $47,888,745 

 $1,605,280,635 

 $5,564,682 

 $5,270,145 

 $74,563 

 $3,934,531 

 $1,106,032 

 $0 

 $0 

 $1,150,410 

 $49,299 

 $37,865 

 $1,293 

 $31,887 

 $6,809,134 

 $5,308,010 

 $75,856 

 $5,160,401 

          $89,121 

///////

///////

///////

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

<$11,409>

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $54,982 

               $0 

///////

///////

///////

Type of Levy Assessed
Valuation

General Operating
Temp Tax Credit

Revenue

Bond Redemption
Contractual

Obligation Revenue

Overrides
Transportation

Revenue

Other*
Revenue

Total
Revenues

SUMMARY OF LEVIES AND REVENUES

 $5,564,682 

 $9,279,239 

 $0 

<$11,409>

 $1,106,032 

 $1,150,410 

 $0 

 $54,982 

          $89,121 

///////

               $0 

///////

 $49,299 

 $120,344 

 $6,809,134 

 $10,544,267 

XXX

XXX

Sub-Total School

Sub-Total Local Gov't

Total Valuation and Revenue  $289,044,330  $14,843,922 

<$11,409>

 $2,256,442 

 $54,982 

 $89,121 

 $0 

 $120,344  $17,353,401 

*See detail for specific fund type and name


